
Integrity Mortgage
Wednesday Evening Golf League

Semi-Official Sub List

No. Name Hcp Host Team Home Work Cell            e-mail address
30 Aaron Walding 5 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Baack w758-2706 330-4300 660-1116 awalding@pacificsprings.com
31 Brent Nelson 19 Team 3 Dave Miszuk & Jeff Stillinger 896-9347 660-4529 990-9552 b_nelson@tconl.com
32 Jeff Wistrom 15 Team 3 Dave Miszuk & Jeff Stillinger 896-3459 305-0900 gs69400conv@cox.net
34 Jim Hitzemann 18 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Baack 896-4241 970-1524 630-4087 khitzemann@metlife.com
35 Kevin Hitzemann 11 Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Baack 861-9339 231-8680 880-5082 kevinh@payflex.com
36 Rick Nordell 16 Team 8 Rick Derry & Dave Shapland 289-2993 250-0318
37 Tyler Block 9 679-1570 blockage02@msn.com
39 Randy Adcock 22 625-2750 397-9109 670-0542 randya@roncoomaha.com
40 Bill Slater 15 596-0104 537-4763 bslater@omaha.waldinger.com
41 Steve Louis 9 (712)366-0681 351-8154 snlouis@cox.net
42 Keith Goerl 9 Team 5 Clark Osborn & Gary Nabity 595-7736 212-2835 keith.goerl@conagrafoods.com
43 Ryan Johnson 1 Team 7 Brian Sivertson & Troy Engel 510.4246 rj@cityglasscompany.com 
44 T.J. Corey Team 2 Chris Horihan & John Baack 504-3525  689-0128 tj.corey@amerascope.com
45 Brad Kingsbury 9 Team 1 Nick Kelley & David Engdahl 334-3181 330-8700 880-1143 bkfinancial2002@yahoo.com
46 Jeff Bothwell 13 Team 11 Doug Peterson & Greg Nyffeler 510-1735 smbothwell@msn.com
47 Troy Perchal 24 Team 12 Josh Farris & James Feak 426-3440 troy.perchal@fbfs.com
48 Ed Muth 17 Team 11 Doug Peterson & Greg Nyffeler 763-9981 699-3780
55 Jordan Marquis 8 Team 4 Jerry Evans & Marty Furjanic 891-4243 330-2090 850-6132 jevans@crownpack.com
59 Wayne McFarland 8 Team 3 Dave Miszuk & Jeff Stillinger 597-1901 690-1279 wayne@integrity.omhcoxmail.com

Phone Numbers

Note: When communicating with your sub,
please provide him with:

* his current handicap,
* where and when he is playing,
* who he is with, and
* who he is against.

Note the date below, to be sure
the sub's handicap is current.
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